ASSIGNMENT

From:	Date: 24 10 18	Veh No. 4809589P	Yr Regn: 2015	Aug
Estimated Cost:		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	orry / Taxi / Prime Mov	er/
OD IF WS / TP RES /	OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	GBD9589P	Make: Toyoth Dynn [-3	-7 c.c	2982
at Workshop m/s	MIF Motor	Colour GRey	A/C: Insured / S	td / NI / NA
of BIK7	, Sin Ming 8ec C # 01-82	Sp.Reading 134 792	T/Radio: Insured / S	Std / NI / NA
Insured		Eng/No:		
Policy No.		C/No: KOY 231801	725k	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	nt	
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
(Client's Record)	After gam	Brake: morder / Jammed / Leaked	d/Burnt or	
Make of Veh:	The same	Modi: NiP / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or	
		Tyre Size: F: 155	RUS	
(Policy Condition)		R: 16	5 R13C	
Remark: The veh had co	ommenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	A / MIC / OHTS / PIR /	SUMI /
repair at the tir	me of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or		
Bal. or Market Value:		Front	Rear	
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm	L/Bal. 17	7 mm
Est. Repairs:	days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 13 w &	D.O.I. >4/10	18
Lum Sum:	% 3 Val.; Yes or No	Survey held at Mat	MOTOR	
CA / REV / REP.	/ 24 HRS (W)	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / Ols	N/S / U/C / Roofto	p or
CA / REV / REP.	Vehicle: IN / OUT			
Date: P	erson Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Bo	dy Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date / Time Action	/ Instruction	\$ 6 \$ \$+		
-51	moted repair ran	be bt. 000 - 27	(220	Ha
			/ m	
	-		29	10/20
				1 1
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 6	Α	
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	150
Date/Time, File Return to?			Transportation:	
2)	Add Fee	parameter and the same and the)S + RS,SI	
		: Interview (\$) Photos	
Report Format :	PRS.	: Tech. Invs (\$) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S	5	: Weekend (\$)	
			TOTAL	150

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Sub	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	16 Oct 2018		16 Oct 2018 16:14 Assign					1	Assignme el Case	nt
M	lain	Re	ference		Claim Details		Docume	ents	7	Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Create	ed by insurer]			All residence
Insured:						1.7				
Main Claimant:	ALBATRO	SS ELECTRICAL I	NGINEERING	PTE LTD,	Co. Reg. No.: 2	10433727	'-E			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBD958	19P			Date of Loss:	13/10/2	018 17:00 - :59			
Claim Type:	TP / SNN	M18D04918C02		Policy/Cover Note No.: DMCVSN3098441700						
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKD8502	P			Policy No. (Claimant):	DMCVSN1646971802				
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Mje Moto	r (HQ) BLK 7 SIN	MING SECTOR C	, #01-82, 5	75642 Sin Ming	- Tel:				
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte	Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1 [Han	dled by Catheri	ne Thia]		
Claimant's Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance (Singapore) Pte	Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 6389 611	1				
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 25/	10/20181			
Adj Asg. Remarks:		ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIATI	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compose	Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							-	
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS⊡				View A	II Search Tasks	1 Create	New Task	Complete

Lucas Lee

From:

Cheonghoh Law <mail@cheonghoh.sg>

Sent:

Tuesday, 16 October, 2018 4:02 PM

To:

Lucas Lee

Subject:

Re: PRS for GBD 9589 P (CTI REF: SNM18D04918C02) (Our ref:

LCH.lg/SJEM-80960.18)

Dear Sirs

We refer to the above matter and your email of even date.

Pursuant to the NIMA protocol of the Practice Directions Amendment No. 1 of 2016, we have our client's instructions to reject your 10 appointed surveyors as stated in your aforesaid letter.

We are further instructed to append below our client's 10 proposed surveyors as follows:

- (1) Lee Kok Weng
- (2) Patrick Ng Kong Beng
- (3) Ang Guea Kiang
- (4) How Andrew
- (5) Chang Fuh Keong
- (6) Philip Foo
- (7) Ong Ah Keng, Kent
- (8) Ong Poh Meng
- (9) Ng Soon Aik Francis
- (10) Ng Soon Chuan Louis

If you are not agreeable to our list of surveyors above, kindly appoint your surveyor to proceed with the pre- repair survey of GBD 9589 P and contact our client's workshop, MJE Motor, Blk 7 Sin Ming Sector C #01-96 Singapore 575642 for the said survey.

Contact Person: Y Y / Jo 9225 1391 / 6454 2203

Please proceed to do the needful.

Thanks & regards
Catherine
CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 16 Oct 2018, at 3:47 PM, Lucas Lee < lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote:

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Case Handler: Catherine Thia

Lucas Lee

Claims Department (Motor)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Direct (65) 6389 6181

Fax (65) 6222 7175/6224 7478 Email: <u>lucas.lee@sg.cntaiping.com</u> Website: <u>www.sg.cntaiping.com</u>

<image001.png>

Disclaimer:

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. except where provided for in a written agreement between you and China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 16 October, 2018 3:32 PM

To: Lucas Lee

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI

Subject: Re: PRS for GBD 9589 P involving vehicle SKD 8502 P on 13 October 2018 at Slip Road of

Bedok Reservoir Road Towards Jalan Eunos (Our ref: LCH.lg/SJEM-80960.18)

Dear Sirs.

We append below our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards
Catherine
CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05
Singapore 160053
T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

From: c364@cheonghoh.sg

Subject: Message from KMBT_C364e
Date: 16 October 2018 at 3:26:04 PM SGT

To: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Reply-To: c364@cheonghoh.sg

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security cloud service. For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	3727E	
Vehicle No.:	GBD9589P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	28 Oct 2018	
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA	
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 1.5T SINGLE CAB	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2014	
Engine No.:	1KD2445134	
Chassis No.:	KDY2318017254	
Maximum Power Output:	•	
Open Market Value:	\$27,747.00	
Original Registration Date:	05 Aug 2015	
First Registration Date:	05 Aug 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,388.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:		
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Aug 2025	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$8,684.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$5,878.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$5,878.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 28 Oct 2018

OK





SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

A	CCI	DEN	TSI	ATE	MEN	Ш
	all their					

Date Of Report 15/10/2018 15:52

Date Of Accident 13/10/2018 17:55

Exact Location Of Accident SLIP ROAD OF BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD TO JALAN EUNOS

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number GBD9589P

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ALBATROSS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 210433727-E

Email Address ADMIN@ALBATROSSELECTRICAL.COM

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-90079063

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA
Model DYNA

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORK PURPOSE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DMCVSN1646971802

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LEE KOK YAM

 NRIC No
 \$1562003Z

 Date Of Birth
 15/04/1962

Occupation OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass 22/08/1984

Driving Experience 34 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90283889

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 470 PASIR RIS DRIVE 6

#06-442

Postcode

510470

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKD8502P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

EMP CTART NOTICE

- 1. Pleareport correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. The ishum must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Inf Onation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material factinay allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The bue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance cormenies.
- 5. An was reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The import will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Ass Obtion of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By thilogement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the roort being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Compatunder the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I un destand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (ili) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me; .
 - (iv)administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, · which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

oli cyholder's Signature ste & Time: 1 5 ECT 2018

TRICAL E

SINGAPORE

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 15 007 2018

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Poh Kwee Choo S6840583A

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

Bedok Reservoir Road

A: GBD 9589P

B: SKD 8502P

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

On 13.10.2018 at 17.55 pm, I was travelling along

Bedok Reservoir Road. I was at filter lane about

ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT		
On 13.10.2018 at	17.55 pm, I was tr	avelling	along
			J
Bedok Reservoir F	road. I was at fi	Iter lane	2 about
to turn to Jalan	Eunos. I feel an	Impact	from my
\.\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		,	<i>J</i>
right side of n	ny car. I stop and	d came	out.
- 1 [01]	Cl. Alexandria		
and saw a ca	r SKD 8502P hit 1	my right	side.
- ' '			
	1,		
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
ECLAPATION CHEW			
We perhaps the foregoing participars	are true in every respect.		
(S) (SINGAPORE)	-		
Etton Silvi	Lee Kok YAM &	A78 9	1
Policyhalder's Signature			
Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)		re Personnel's Signature I Kwee Choo
15 et 7013	(If driver is now the policyholder)	ranne. Full	6840583A

Merimen e-Claims

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	TA	di Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	1 0	Status	
-	16 Oct 2018	Est Submitted	16 Oct 2018 16:14 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00		\$0.00 View Rpt	This Addition		Pending for Surv Report Cancel Case	
M	lain	R	eference		Claim Detail	s	Docume	ents		Show All
CLAIM SUE	FOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]			
nsured:	-, Co. Reg. No.: -									
Main Claimant:	ALBATRO	SS ELECTRICAL	ENGINEERING PT	ELTD, C	o. Reg. No.:	210433727-Е				
Vehicle Reg. No.:	GBD958	9P			Date of Los		8 17:00 - :59 s and 8 Days i	From LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / SN	M18D04918C02	8		Policy/Cove Note No.:	DMCVSN3	098441700			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	SKD8502P				Policy No. (Claimant)	DMCVSN1	DMCVSN1646971802			
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer: Handling	Mje Moto	r (HQ) BLK 7 SIN	MING SECTOR C, #	01-82, 575	642 Sin Min	g - Tel:				
insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6	111 [Handle	d by Catherin	e Thia]		
Claimant's Insurer:			(Singapore) Pte. L							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	. [Handled b	XING GUO	QIANG] [Fi	nal Rp	t due 25/1	.0/2018]
Adj Asg. Remarks:	NO EST, C	ASE W/O SJE.								
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View All	Compos	se Case Ma
There are no	mail for this	case.								
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊡				View All	Search Tasks	Create	New Task	Complet
Due Date No results.	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Hand	ller Ass	igned By	Completed	On	Created O	Done

Claim Documents

*GBD9589P (SNM18D04918C02)

[SKD8502P]

TP

ALBATROSS ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Oct 13 2018 5:00PM

[-]

Mje Motor

					1
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	~
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	otos/Images		3 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	T	Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
2	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
3	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
4	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
5	15/10/18 17:23	CHASSIS NUMBER [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	✓
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/10/18 12:30	General View	0	Load PDF	
2	28/10/18 12:30	Photographs of Damaged Parts	0	Load PDF	
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 16:08	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
2	15/10/18 16:08	CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load TIF	
3	15/10/18 16:08	DRIVER'S NRIC [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load TIF	
4	15/10/18 16:18	DRIVER'S DRIVING LICENCE [Linked Accident Report Documents]	Ð	Load TIF	
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	16/10/18 16:12	PRS	0	Load PDF	
2	16/10/18 16:12	TP GIA	0	Load PDF	
3	16/10/18 16:13	OI GIA	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brows	er 🗸
Ass	essment Reports		1 per pa	ige 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)	3 per pa	ge 🗸	✓ Print
1	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
2	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
3	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	✓
4	15/10/18 17:23	Accident Photo	O	Load JPG	~

Ass	sessment Reports		1 per p	page 🔻	✓
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
5	15/10/18 17:23	CHASSIS NUMBER	0	Load JPG	✓
Doc	cumentation		1 per i	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd (Sin Ming)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/10/18 16:08	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	
2	15/10/18 16:08	CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE	0	Load TIF	
3	15/10/18 16:08	DRIVER'S NRIC	0	Load TIF	
4	15/10/18 16:18	DRIVER'S DRIVING LICENCE	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18018847/R1CD3E2

Date:

02/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3098441700

Claimant Vehicle

GBD9589P

Insured Vehicle No:

SKD8502P

Date of Loss:

13/10/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D04918C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

GBD9589P

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) 05/08/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Engine No: Chassis No:

Odometer:

1KD2445134 KDY2318017254

134792 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

2982 cc N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

165 R13C (D)

Front Left Side:

Othsu 7 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Othsu 7/7 mm Othsu 7/7 mm

Front Right Side: Othsu 7 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

16/10/2018

Date Inspected:

24/10/2018 Inspected At:

Mje Motor (HQ)

BLK 7 SIN MING SECTOR C, #01-82

Singapore 575642

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen ... 2/11/2018

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$4,000.00 -\$5,000.00

Adjuster Report

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 02 Nov 2018)

Parts:

N/A

TOYOTA DYNA 150 3.0 D (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for GBD9589P)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 5 of 5

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >